
LCA ADVISORY COMMITTEES 2024-2025

ARCHITECTURAL & ENGINEERING

Carrison, William WW 913-787-3941 billcarrison1953@gmail.com

Glasner, Bernard SC 614-668-5763 bjglasner@gmail.com

TBD WF

Larry Voit VH 586-322-5324 larryvoit@att.net

Perreault, Nadia EH 401-954-7233 nmperreault@gmail.com

Walker, Randy SV 317-513-8313 rwalker28721@comcast.net

Warner, Frank SW 239-454-2512 FCW911@aol.com

Brown, Fred Liaison 207-653-6154 fred.brown6154@gmail.com

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

Cardilli, Sally SW 585-402-4217 sallycardilli@gmail.com

Cavanaugh, Larry WW 631-921-4257 larrycav@mas.com

Steve Larson VH 815-861-2964 steveaxel150@gmail.com

Herendeen, Mark SC 470-774-9887 mfd700chief@yahoo.com

Machones, Melinda EH 218-343-2898 melinda@machones.com

TBD WF

Ranelli, Peter SV 401-662-9609 ranellip@gmail.com

Taylor, Denny Liaison 217-725-4304 dtay9161@gmail.com

FINANCE

Caudill, Proc EH 606-776-9955 pcaudill5@hotmail.com

Murray, James VH 401-280-8430 jvm153@aol.com

Mariani, Elio WW 314-374-4899 eliomariani@yahoo.com

Metcalfe, Joseph SC 917-648-1839 joseph.metcalfe@outlook.com

Pinckney, Inge           SW 585-233-6460 idpinckney@aol.com

Walker, Pam SV 317-507-6782 rwalker2872@sbcglocal.net

West, Mary WF 704-907-7584 westmary007@gmail.com

Perreault, Steve Liaison 401-263-5319 steve.perreault47@gmail.com

Taylor, Denny Liaison 217-725-4304 dtay9161@gmail.com

GOLF & GROUNDS

Catterall, Barry WW 289-980-3499 bcatterall@bell.net

Grotewold, Herb LAKE 780-369-6807 Herbwg@gmail.com

Hone, Larry VH 706-473-1959 larryhone44@gmail.com

Nicholson, Jane WF 309-269-3992 stuff_for_jane@mac.com

Reddish, Denny EH 815-953-2669 dennisreddish@hotmail.com

Waterworth, John MGA 734-347-1924 jwaterworth01@gmail.com

Orr, Terri LGA 727-237-3316 xcntrk1@msn.com

John Sackie Liaison 239-222-0080 jcynsack@gmail.com
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LCA ADVISORY COMMITTEES 2024-2025

HOUSE

Hinrichs, Joane SV 712-830-2649 hinrichsej@gmail.com

Karkut, Suzanne SW 802-779-3792 sukarkut@gmail.com

McCullough, Sue VH 239-292-5378 skmccullough@comcast.net

McGuire, Julie WW 612-251-0128 jandjmcguire@comcast.net

Reddish, Cindy EH 815-592-5909 careddish@hotmail.com

Trotter, Marianne SC 708-732-5240 accessible321@msn.com

Wyrich, Eleanor WF 908-910-4045 etwyrich@yahoo.com

Clay, John Liaison 859-533-0215 jclay110@comcast.net

LONG RANGE PLANNING

TBD WW

Oberreuter, Rick SV 319-389-1847 rickob1@gmail.com

O'Neill, Michael EH 862-684-3393 mjpo0131@gmail.com

Orcutt, Robert WF 540-903-6832 bud22405@yahoo.com

Pinckney, Timothy SW 585-281-8010 tim.pinckney@aol.com

Seitz, Dave VH 419-302-1158 daseitz@comcast.net

Share, Diane SC 603-502-9065 dshare49@comcast.net

Dettery, Linda Liaison 239-482-0035 lindadesq@comcast.net

Denny Taylor Liaison 217-725-4304 dtay9161@gmail.com

RACQUETS

Asser, Stuart SW 631-897-8690 sasser@qcc.cuny.edu

Behlow, David SC 847-224-9954 dbehlow@outlook.com

Michal, Deb VH 937-361-6244 debmichal@aol.com

Orange, Jennifer WW 217-620-6457 jlbyo6@comcast.net

O'Neill, Dorothy EH 201-566-7138 dorothyjoneill@aol.com

Orcutt, Patti WF 540-903-6832 hobomom98@hotmail.com

Winslow, Lisa SV 563-484-9993 winslowcats@outlook.com

Linda Dettery Liaison 239-482-0035 lindadesq@comcast.net
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LCA ADVISORY COMMITTEES 2024-2025

HEARING

Bortz, Herman Bug SV 317-656-1231 BudBortz67@gmail.com

Briglin, James WW 518-812-4566 jandpbrig@gmail.com

Burns, John EH 309-721-1543 burnsy01@comcast.net

Cardilli, Sally SW 585-402-4217 sallycardilli@gmail.com

Corbett, Susan WW 813-267-5674 Smith4311@aol.com

Cottrell, James SW 336-337-9440 drjamescottrell@hotmail.com

Demeo, Jerry SC 218-349-9803 jerry.demeo@gmail.com

Dicks, Gene WF 631-877-1652 gene.dicks@gmail.com

Kasper, Mary WF 239-454-3642 Kasper106@comcast.net

Kirchner, Beth Ann SC 440-488-2705 k4kirchner@aol.com

Korn, Julian SW 917-402-0161 kjulian233@aol.com

Korn, Marilyn SW 917-518-3132 marilynkorn2004@aol.com

Kreis, Russ WF 269-352-4688 russkreis@yahoo.com

Magruder, Jack VH 217-899-3029 djmagruder@comcast.net

McCarthy, James EH 239-590-0287 jim.alerts@gmail.com

McClive, Pat WF 239-454-6822 patncraig1@gmail.com

Morgan, Jim EH 239-410-2266 jim.morgan@comcast.net

Palmer, Jack WF 757-434-8071 jpalmer50@verizon.net

Perreault, Nadia EH 401-954-7233 nmperreault@cox.net

Perreault, Steve EH 401-263-5319 Steve.perreault@gmail.com

Pilot, Lynn EH 239-245-7234 lpilot2004@comcast.net

Prieskorn, Les WF 586-246-6826 prieskorns@att.net

Robb, Sue SC 239-281-1075 suerobb@msn.com

Smith, Kerry WF 616-443-8555 deroyal519@att.net

Singel, Barbara SW 443-336-8720 BASTJS@comcast.net

Taylor, Denny VH 217-725-4304 dtay9161@gmail.com

Velisek, Kay SW 239-415-1674 kvelisek@att.net

West, Mary EH 704-907-7584 westmary007@gmail.com

Zabrocki, Ed SC 708-906-2679 zzjjee169@sbcglobal.net

Zionkowski, Tom Liaison 847-445-3810 threadwear@yahoo.com
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